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Aleksic Tatjana atatjana@umich.edu Associate Professor 647-2141 SLAVIC 245, SLAVIC 549, ,
CompLt 601

M/T 2-3 pm, W/Th
2:45-3:45 pm

Bondarenko Eugene eivanov@umich.edu Lecturer II 615-3856 UKR 251/UKR 553, 
Dyussekenova Azhar adyuss@umich.edu Pre-Candidate
Eagle Herbert hjeagle@umich.edu Associate Professor No Phone Czech 315/FTVM 315, 
Farmer Samantha samfarm@umich.edu Pre-Candidate
Fort Elena felena@umich.edu Lecturer II 647-2131 RUSSIAN 101/RUSS 511, 

natgor@umich.edu Slavic 290 Tu, 1-2 pm (remote)

Harte Devin dharte@umich.edu 763-4496

Hoaglund Ryan rhoaglun@umich.edu Candidate
Ibrahim Abdallah abdall@umich.edu GSI
Kalosa Patricia triciak@umich.edu Assistant to the Chair 764-5355
Kasperian Katelyn kasper@umich.edu Pre-Candidate
Khagi Sofya skhagi@umich.edu Professor 647-2137 , RUSSIAN 231 M, W 3-4 pm.
Kola Aristea ariskola@umich.edu Pre-Candidate
Kru�kov Mikhail kru�kov@umich.edu Professor & Chair 764-5355 JUDAIC 150/Slavic 150,
Lerman Emma emlerman@umich.edu Pre-Candidate RUSSIAN 101/RUSSIAN 511
Lucas Jen jenpatri@umich.edu Assistant Manager 936-0150
Mahoney Grace mahoneyg@umich.edu Candidate 764-6302 UKR 151/UKR 551 by appointment
Maiorova Olga maiorova@umich.edu Associate Professor 647-2133 RUSSIAN 346, T, Th 5:30-6:30 pm

Makin Alina resco@umich.edu Lecturer IV 615-3856 RCLANG 193/RUSSIAN 103/RUSSIAN 523, 
MF 2-3 & by appt
@1619 EQ (in person or
via Zoom)

Makin Michael mlmakin@umich.edu Professor 647-2142 RUSSIAN 361/RUSSIAN 561, T 12-1, Th 10-11, or by
appointment

Marciniak Aleksandra aleksma@umich.edu Candidate 647-2129 N/A N/A
Mar�n Michael mar�nmd@umich.edu Candidate 647-2147 RUSSIAN 201/RUSSIAN 513 MTh 10-11 & TF 9-10

Paloff Benjamin paloff@umich.edu Professor COMPLIT 241/JUDAIC 218/SLAVIC 290, 

Pasek Ewa ewamm@umich.edu Lecturer II 763-5715
, POLISH

221/POLISH 563, 

Rogovyk Svitlana srogovyk@umich.edu Teaching Professor 647-2138
Rosic Marija mrosic@umich.edu Lecturer II 763-0239  BCS 331/BCS 535, 
Ruiz Sara saru@umich.edu Candidate 647-2147
Shah Abhishek abhishah@umich.edu GSI

Shkolnik Nina shkolnik@umich.edu Lecturer II , RUSSIAN 301/RUSSIAN
515, 

Silverman Tanya tanyasil@umich.edu Candidate
Solomon A'Yanna asolom@umich.edu
Sytsema-Geiger Sheri sytsema@umich.edu Chief Administrator 764-3227
Tkacheva Alexandra zephyra@umich.edu Candidate RUSSIAN 347 TuF 12-1 pm
Toman Jindrich ptydepe@umich.edu Professor 936-3196
Tonnessen Sophia sopht@umich.edu Pre-Candidate

Westwalewicz Piotr pwestwal@umich.edu Lecturer IV No Phone POLISH 121/POLISH 561, , SLAVIC
290 (2 sec�ons) TU TH 2-3

Zhur Carina zhurca@umich.edu Pre-Candidate

3010 MLB, 1275

3216 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3014 MLB, 1275

3039 MLB, 1275

3005 MLB, 1275

Lecturer I Remote
Undergraduate Student
Services Coordinator 3034 MLB, 1275

3026 MLB, 1275

3020 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3024 MLB, 1275

3224 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3033 MLB, 1275

3109 MLB, 1275

3033 MLB, 1275

3004 MLB, 1275

3216 MLB,
1275, 1619 EQ

3016 MLB, 1275

3024 MLB, 1275

3039 MLB, 1275

3018 MLB, 1275

3222 MLB, 1275

3220 MLB, 1275

3012 MLB, 1275

3039 MLB, 1275

3012 MLB, 1275

3020 MLB, 1275

3033 MLB, 1275

3041 MLB, 1275

3313 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3218 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3002 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

CompLt 222/GTBOOKS 212

UKR 351/UKR 555

RCHUMS 312/Slavic 312

RUSS 201/RUSS 513

RUSSIAN 347/RCHUMS 347

 JUDAIC 218/Slavic 290 (2 secs.)

RUSSIAN 852

RUSSIAN 323

SLAVIC 395/REES 395/POLI
SCI 395/SOC 392/HIST 332

POLISH
326/POLISH 526
CZECH 141/CZECH 241/CZECH 541/CZECH 543

POLISH 321/POLISH 421/POLISH
565/POLISH 567

BCS 131/BCS 531, BCS 231/BCS 533

RUSSIAN 125/RUSSIAN 524
RUSSIAN 401/RUSSIAN 517/RUSSIAN 519

POLISH 214/REES 214

Gorodnia Nataliya


